Classifica Definitiva

Sprint Mixed Relay
Data creazione: 2026/02/23 00:23:20

Data: 19/10/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa
1 NANNI Francesco
2 NANNI Luciano

Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa
1 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS Hugo 45° Parallelo Outdoor Delta Po ASD
2 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS Vera 45° Parallelo Outdoor Delta Po ASD

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa
LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
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PITTAU Lorenzo
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
ZAGONEL Giacomo
TAUFER Francesca
DE NARDIS Caterina
MARIANI Francesco
LUCCHETTA Jessica
ORLER Marco
MANNOCCI Enrico
PALUMBO Martina
GIOVANELLI Anna
BRUNET Fabio

LOSS Nikolas
FERRARI Mattia
OGNIBENE Francesco
RAUS Serena
SCALZOTTO Annarita
FRASCAROLI Simone
LAMBERTINI Marcello
OGNIBENE Agata

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

SANTI Niccolo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
MEZZADRI Elisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
GAMBINI Giulia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano

TRENTINI Rico
BERNAGOZZ| Marisa
PALUMBO Pietro

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:29:47
00:39:06

Tempo
00:44:36
00:44:43

Tempo
00:17:55
00:15:57
00:13:12
00:18:13
00:18:13
00:16:34
00:13:18
00:13:21
00:17:27
00:13:23
00:17:41
00:20:47
00:21:12
00:16:57
00:18:43
00:19:33
00:22:47
00:19:33
00:18:36
00:19:12
00:22:54
00:20:25
00:21:03
00:26:03
00:28:07
00:27:02
00:22:45
00:43:54
00:36:18
00:24:21
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12
12
11
11
12

DONADINI Eleonora
BEDIN Alessandro
VIALE Guglielmo
RAMAZZA Stefano
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
PALUMBO Linda

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:32:25
00:14:30
00:32:31



